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Bradfield Elementary
Highland Park Independent School
District

One Town One Book

Read to your child the assigned
chapter each night. Do not read ahead!

Week of January 12, 2015:

Monday, January 12" — chapter 1
Tuesday, January 13 — chapter 2
Wednesday, January 14" — chapter 3
Thursday, January 15" — chapter 4
Friday, January 16" — chapter 5

Week of January 20, 2015:
Tuesday, January 20" — chapter 6
Wednesday, January 215 — chapter 7
Thursday, January 22" — chapter 8
Friday, January 23— chapter 9

Week of January 26, 2015:

Monday, January 26" — chapter 10
Tuesday, January 27 - chapter 11
Wednesday, January 28" — chapter 12
Thursday, January 29 - chapter 13




